Event Name: Lake Orion - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 361
2 322
3 283
4 320
5 282
6 306
7 295
8 286
9 334

10 303
11 331
12 347
13 312
14 341
15 353
16 278
17 297
18 281
19 299
20 317
21 329
22 293
23 339

Frank Race

Name

JOE ZICK

AUDRA MARTIN

PAUL BEDIENT
STEPHANIE LOVINS
AMANDA BEDIENT

TOM GREER
CATHERINE DISTELRATH
CARRIE BLAIR

TATSUO NISHIDA
AURELIEN FRANCOIS
MARIA MEDINA-HERNANDEZ
LOURDES SANCHEZ
LANE JOHNSTON
ROBERT PLATER
MELISSA SUMMERFORD
LISA BALLA

STEVE EISENSHTADT
KATIE BECKER

SHELL FAIRFUL
HEMANTH KUMAR
JENNIFER MCDOWELL
JENNIFER DEVENDORF
MISTY PHILLIPS

Chip
Elapsed
00:41:38

00:46:07
00:49:25
00:51:49
00:56:22
00:57:58
00:58:09
00:58:38
00:58:56
00:59:46
01:03:22
01:03:49
01:03:55
01:05:03
01:05:03
01:06:12
01:08:48
01:12:13
01:13:47
01:20:02
01:23:46
01:23:46
01:23:47

Pace

Gen
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Age

34
30
40
31
35
42
29
37
43
35
46
34
43
28
28
25
57
34
61
41
49
47
46

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 74 of 87

Age Group

M30 - 39
F30-39
M40 - 49
F30 -39
F30 -39
M40 - 49
F20 - 29
F30 -39
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
F30 -39
F40 - 49
M20 - 29
F20 - 29
F20 - 29
M50 - 59
F30 - 39
F60 - 69
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen

Place
1 1
1 1
1 2
2 2
3 3
2 3
1 4
4 5
3 4
2 5
1 6
5 7
2 8
1 6
2 9
3 10
1 7
6 11
1 12
4 8
3 13
4 14
5 15
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